IMS Interchangeable Modular System
IMS Series
Reflector+Lens
Technical Parameters:
Name Parameters
Light source: COB
Input Voltage: AC220~240V 50/60Hz
Current: (Adjustable)
500mA 700mA
20W 28W
Rated life: >50,000 hours
Operating temperature: -20℃~40℃
Storage temperature: -30℃~60℃
Certificate:
Dimmability: Dimmable Optional
Ordering Information:
Power CRI Beam Angle Luminous CCT Housing Part Number
20W 80 15° 2217 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-20W-830-S-15
2340 lm 4000K IMS-BL175-20W-840-S-15
24° 2175 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-20W-830-S-24
2310 lm 4000K IMS-BL175-20W-840-S-24
40° 2217 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-20W-830-S-40
2313 lm 4000K IMS-BL175-20W-840-S-40
>90 15° 1993 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-20W-930-S-15
24° 1963 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-20W-930-S-24
40° 1978 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-20W-930-S-40
28W >80 15° 3064 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-28W-830-S-15
3254 lm 4000K IMS-BL175-28W-840-S-15
24° 3013 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-28W-830-S-24
3208 lm 4000K IMS-BL175-28W-840-S-24
40° 3046 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-28W-830-S-40
3209 lm 4000K IMS-BL175-28W-840-S-40
>90 15° 2767 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-28W-930-S-15
24° 2727 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-28W-930-S-24
40° 2763 lm 3000K IMS-BL175-28W-930-S-40
IMS-BL175 20W/28W
Silver gray